G2S
The verSaTile SenSor
ThaT fiTS anywhere
Miniature photoelectric sensors
P
r
o
D

G2S MiniaTUre PhoToelecTric SenSorS
G 2 S  – Miniature photoelectric sensors |  S I C K
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/G2S
GTB2S
• Sensor principle: Photoelectric proximity sensor
• Detection principle: Background suppression
Sensing
range
max. 1)
Light spot size
(distance)
Output type Switching
mode
Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
1 mm ...
18 mm Ø 2 mm (8 mm)
PnP
light switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-P1311 1064345
cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-P5311 1062872
Dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-F1311 1064346
cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-F5311 1064347
nPn
light switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-N1311 1062840
cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-N5311 1064349
Dark-switching Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-E1311 1064348
1 mm ...
36 mm
Ø 3 mm
(15 mm)
PnP
light switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-P1331 1064351
cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-P5331 1062930
Dark-switching cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-F5331 1064353
nPn
light switching Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-N1331 1062929
Dark-switching Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-E1331 1064354
2 mm ...
120 mm
Ø 3.5 mm
(50 mm)
PnP
light switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-P1451 1060205
cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-P5451 1060204
Dark-switching cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-F5451 1064341
nPn
light switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-N1451 1060203
cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-N5451 1064343
Dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m Cd-043 GTB2S-E1451 1064342
cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 200 mm cd-045 GTB2S-E5451 1064344
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white DIN 5033)
Gl2S
• Sensor principle: Photoelectric retro-reflective sensor
• Detection principle: Standard optics